FIRST NAME
JOSEPH
EMILY
SETH
GRACE
KAIDEN
CYNTHIA
STEVE
ANDREW
ABIGAIL
COLIN
JENNIFER
MARK
JOSEPH

MILAN
STEPHEN
COOPER
JOHN

JENNA
MATT
MITCHELL
MICKEY
AUSTIN

MACKENZIE
ALEX
DEVO
NICK
ALEXIS
KENNETH
SUSAN
TAYLOR
DIANA
SHUBHAM
RICHARD
SUSAN

LAST NAME
ARDUINI
BENTON
BIRKY
BONNESS
BOSSTICK
BOYLAN
BURNISKY
BUTINE
CALL
CAMPBELL
COLLINS
CUMMINGS
DARTEZ

DENICOLA
DETERS
HALL
HAMMOND

HLAVAC
HOITENGA
HUNTSMAN
INGARDI
KEYS

KOLCZYNSKI
LAW

LEWIS
LUJAN
LUSSIER
LUSSIER
MCCLELLON
NAGEL
OLDHAM
PATEL
PEREZ
REHOREK

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ATAMartialArts.com

2023 FALL NATIONALS RANK TEST

PITTSBURGH, PA  10/20/2023

ATA#

1002-09769
0710-39972
9710-22475
1402-03289
0505-25597
1406-15292
0909-27505
1108-41112
1202-04578
9306-10188
1305-18105
0907-19306
1003-05487

1310-38243
9710-22167
1102-40153
0807-24915

1406-14380
0905-16311
0706-24219
9912-31232
1310-38774

1309-23905
0710-49115
1709-23216
2301-292588
1004-19183
1301-09069
9801-02180
1004-10060
0610-95406
1102-02423
0205-16636
1310-38242

RANK NEW RANK

4BD
3BD
6BD
3BD
3BD
3BD
3BD
3BD
3BD
4BD
3BD
4BD
4BD

3BD
4BD
3BD
3BD

3BD
3BD
3BD
4BD
3BD

3BD
4BD
2BD
3BD
3BD
3BD
3BD
3BD
4BD
3BD
5BD
3BD

5BD
4BD
7BD
4BD
4BD

No Change
4BD
4BD

No Change

No Change
4BD
5BD
5BD

4BD
No Change
No Change
No Change

No Change
4BD

No Change
5BD
4BD

No Change
5BD
3BD
4BD

No Change
4BD
4BD
4BD

No Change

No Change
6BD
4BD

Testing Date: October 20, 2023



FIRST NAME
DAVID
SCOTT
TERESA
ELIZABETH
NATALIE

ANN
NICHOLAS
CHERYL

Grand Master Robert Jager
9th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Grand Master Larry Hoover
9th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Chief Master M. Landgren-Lee
8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

LAST NAME

REYNOLDS
ROTH
SALLET
SCHERMER
SCHULTZ
STANLEY
WHITE
WOROBETZ

ATA MARTIAL ARTS
ATA International Headquarters
ATAMartialArts.com

2023 FALL NATIONALS RANK TEST
PITTSBURGH, PA

10/20/2023

ATA # RANK
0211-39940 5BD
1504-08040 3BD
9409-25492 3BD
1304-09395 3BD
0912-43363 4BD
0701-02820 3BD
0802-05489 4BD
1208-31284 3BD

Grand Master Mal Kun Lee

9th Degree Black Belt

ATA Presiding Grand Master

Grand Master Michael Caruso
9th Degree Black Belt

Master Council

Chief Master Tony Isaacs
8th Degree Black Belt

Master Council

Grand Master Al Dilegge
9th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Chief Master Vincent Raimondi
8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Chief Master Michael Wegmann

8th Degree Black Belt

Master Council

NEW RANK
6BD
4BD
4BD

No Change
5BD
4BD
5BD
4BD

Testing Date: October 20, 2023



